
Nationalmannschaftskommission NAKO
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Manhart Finn Mitte 40 100 0 0 100 90 60 94 100 96 75 755 1 N

Barrière Elia West 0 65 0 0 100 100 70 90 100 96 95 716 2 N

Götsch Pascal Ost 40 70 0 0 100 80 50 60 100 94 90 684 3 N

Sprenger Livio Ost 0 75 0 0 70 100 71 72 100 90 85 663 4 N

Sieber Flavio Ost 20 30 0 0 70 90 100 72 100 80 85 647 5 N

Walker Lorenz Mitte 0 95 70 50 0 0 60 68 100 92 95 630 6 N

Götsch Yannick Ost 40 25 0 0 100 100 26 68 84 86 90 619 7 N

Wepfer Joscha Ost 60 30 0 0 100 70 70 58 68 70 90 616 8 N

Berglas Simon West 0 70 0 0 70 70 75 64 94 82 90 615 9 N

Portmann Yannick Ost 40 65 60 40 0 0 50 78 100 78 100 611 10 N

Martin Lino Mitte 20 65 0 0 100 50 50 50 96 84 80 595 11 N

Juen Laurin Ost 20 45 30 30 0 0 100 100 92 90 85 592 12 N

Broccon Fabrice Mitte 20 60 50 60 0 0 38 72 100 100 85 585 13 N

Schumacher Tim Mitte 60 65 50 30 0 0 60 78 80 80 75 578 14 N

Schluep Nico Mitte 20 65 60 60 0 0 43 60 100 92 75 575 15 N

Meissner Malte Ost 0 45 0 0 90 60 50 32 100 98 95 570 16 N

Loosli Linus Mitte 40 40 0 0 50 60 55 76 70 92 70 553 17 N

Kummer Elias Ost 60 30 30 30 0 0 73 58 94 84 90 549 18 N

Zweidler Tim West 40 30 60 40 0 0 100 58 58 76 75 537 19 N

Kanaganayagam Prathep West 20 100 70 40 0 0 40 62 90 56 50 528 20 N

Van Rooyen Kaelan Mitte 60 35 50 30 0 0 51 32 100 88 80 526 21 N

Held Dario West 60 35 0 0 100 40 38 48 88 56 55 520 22 N

Künzli Raffael Mitte 20 65 60 70 0 0 36 30 92 82 65 520 23 N

Kanaganayagam Praveen West 20 70 0 0 40 70 38 66 82 58 75 519 24 R

Rohrer Alexander Mitte 20 30 0 0 60 30 60 74 74 86 85 519 25 R

Sieber Janis Ost 60 50 0 0 100 60 20 40 86 48 50 514 26 R

Krause Ole Ost 0 20 0 0 90 100 31 44 84 58 85 512 27 R

Momberger William Mitte 20 10 50 20 0 0 100 62 100 76 70 508 28 R

Zirn Dario Ost 0 30 0 0 90 60 20 68 80 74 85 507 29 R

Rüegsegger Raphael West 0 30 0 0 80 80 40 40 96 72 65 503 30 R

Wild Levin Ost 20 30 50 40 0 0 40 64 80 88 90 502 31 R

Weber Iven West 60 25 40 30 0 0 53 48 84 88 70 498 32 R

Momo Jude West 0 20 0 0 50 70 50 60 78 100 65 493 33 R

Frei Diego Ost 0 45 0 0 70 60 50 42 70 70 80 487 34 R

Bannwart Robin Mitte 40 35 0 0 50 50 26 44 82 88 55 470 35 R

Fürst Kelvin Ost 40 35 40 40 0 0 26 42 80 70 70 443 36 R

Tschanz Jonas West 60 30 50 30 0 0 20 54 82 54 40 420 37 R

Cöl Emirkan West 0 60 20 50 0 0 35 40 50 72 65 392 38 …

Lötscher Sven West 60 40 0 0 40 30 23 12 62 38 30 335 39 …

Stöckling Liam Mitte 40 20 0 0 60 20 20 24 56 40 40 320 40 …
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ANGRIFF

Walker Lorenz Mitte 0 95 70 50 0 0 60 68 100 92 95 630 1 N

Portmann Yannick Ost 40 65 60 40 0 0 50 78 100 78 100 611 2 N

Juen Laurin Ost 20 45 30 30 0 0 100 100 92 90 85 592 3 N

Broccon Fabrice Mitte 20 60 50 60 0 0 38 72 100 100 85 585 4 N

Schumacher Tim Mitte 60 65 50 30 0 0 60 78 80 80 75 578 5 N

Schluep Nico Mitte 20 65 60 60 0 0 43 60 100 92 75 575 6 N

Kummer Elias Ost 60 30 30 30 0 0 73 58 94 84 90 549 7 N

Zweidler Tim West 40 30 60 40 0 0 100 58 58 76 75 537 8 N

Kanaganayagam Prathep West 20 100 70 40 0 0 40 62 90 56 50 528 9 N

Van Rooyen Kaelan Mitte 60 35 50 30 0 0 51 32 100 88 80 526 10 N

Künzli Raffael Mitte 20 65 60 70 0 0 36 30 92 82 65 520 11 N

Momberger William Mitte 20 10 50 20 0 0 100 62 100 76 70 508 12 R

Wild Levin Ost 20 30 50 40 0 0 40 64 80 88 90 502 13 R

Weber Iven West 60 25 40 30 0 0 53 48 84 88 70 498 14 R

Fürst Kelvin Ost 40 35 40 40 0 0 26 42 80 70 70 443 15 R

Tschanz Jonas West 60 30 50 30 0 0 20 54 82 54 40 420 16 R

Cöl Emirkan West 0 60 20 50 0 0 35 40 50 72 65 392 17 …

ABWEHR / AUFBAU

Manhart Finn Mitte 40 100 0 0 100 90 60 94 100 96 75 755 1 N

Barrière Elia West 0 65 0 0 100 100 70 90 100 96 95 716 2 N

Götsch Pascal Ost 40 70 0 0 100 80 50 60 100 94 90 684 3 N

Sprenger Livio Ost 0 75 0 0 70 100 71 72 100 90 85 663 4 N

Sieber Flavio Ost 20 30 0 0 70 90 100 72 100 80 85 647 5 N

Götsch Yannick Ost 40 25 0 0 100 100 26 68 84 86 90 619 6 N

Wepfer Joscha Ost 60 30 0 0 100 70 70 58 68 70 90 616 7 N

Berglas Simon West 0 70 0 0 70 70 75 64 94 82 90 615 8 N

Martin Lino Mitte 20 65 0 0 100 50 50 50 96 84 80 595 9 N

Meissner Malte Ost 0 45 0 0 90 60 50 32 100 98 95 570 10 N

Loosli Linus Mitte 40 40 0 0 50 60 55 76 70 92 70 553 11 N

Held Dario West 60 35 0 0 100 40 38 48 88 56 55 520 12 N

Kanaganayagam Praveen West 20 70 0 0 40 70 38 66 82 58 75 519 13 R

Rohrer Alexander Mitte 20 30 0 0 60 30 60 74 74 86 85 519 14 R

Sieber Janis Ost 60 50 0 0 100 60 20 40 86 48 50 514 15 R

Krause Ole Ost 0 20 0 0 90 100 31 44 84 58 85 512 16 R

Zirn Dario Ost 0 30 0 0 90 60 20 68 80 74 85 507 17 R

Rüegsegger Raphael West 0 30 0 0 80 80 40 40 96 72 65 503 18 R

Momo Jude West 0 20 0 0 50 70 50 60 78 100 65 493 19 R

Frei Diego Ost 0 45 0 0 70 60 50 42 70 70 80 487 20 R

Bannwart Robin Mitte 40 35 0 0 50 50 26 44 82 88 55 470 21 R

Lötscher Sven West 60 40 0 0 40 30 23 12 62 38 30 335 22 …

Stöckling Liam Mitte 40 20 0 0 60 20 20 24 56 40 40 320 23 …
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